
Manual Opening DoorManual Opening Door

I/H

I/H

I/H

AA

RETAIN EXISTING SHOPFRONT AND MANUAL SWING DOORS AND FINISH GREY RAL 7011 60% GLOSS

WINDOW

Holland &
Barrett

SIGNAGE

B
B

C
C

8755

25
70

27
75

PROPOSED DDA SIGN

SHOP ALARM

NEW 25MM DEEP FOLDED ALUMINIUM BACK
PANEL FINISHED RAL 7015 (GREY).

NEW MANIFESTATIONS TO GLAZING &
SHOPFRONT DOORS

NEW INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
BADGE SIGN, REFER TO DETAIL '1'

STALLRISER AND PILASTERS TO BE FACED
WITH CERAMIC TILES, REF; PORCEL CERAM,
PORCEL SLATE SERIES, COLOUR REF;
BLACK 300X300X10MM.

ALLOW TO CLAD PILASTER IN PLYWOOD AND
ALUMINIUM PANEL FINISHED GREY RAL 7011

76
0

41
0

3270

42
5

NEW INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING
SIGN. REFER TO DETAIL '2'
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NEW INTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED BADGE SIGN

REFER TO DETAIL '1'

NEW CERAMIC TILES
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26
15 27

95

NEW INTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED PROJECTING
SIGN. REFER TO DETAIL '2'
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NEW SLIMLINE INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED BADGE BOX
SIGN CONSTRUCTED FROM 10G ALUMINIUM, BLUE TO
RAL 5019 WITH 65% HORIZONTAL GRADIENT TO
PANTONE PROCESSED CYAN.  WHITE 'GREGGS'
LETTERING & ORANGE QUATTRO DOTS TO PANTONE
1235C. LETTERS & QUATTRO DOTS ILLUMINATED ONLY.

25MM ALUMINIUM BACK PANEL
FINISHED GREY RAL 7015.

18MM MARINE PLYWOOD
BACK PANEL FIXED TO EXISTING
STRUCTURE. SURVEY REQUIRED TO
DETERMINE STRUCTURE

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
PROJECTING BOX SIGN; 700 X

700mm. CONSTRUCTED FROM 10g
ALUMINIUM STOVE ENAMELLED GREY
TO RAL 7016. CENTER PANEL STOVE

ENAMELLED BLUE TO RAL 5019 WITH
60% HORIZONTAL GRADIENT TO

PANTONE PROCESSED CYAN.
'GREGGS' LETTERING IN FRET CUT

OPAL PERSPEX. QUATRO DOTS
FRET CUT PERSPEX TO PANTONE

1235C.  LETTERS AND QUATRO DOTS
ILLUMINATED ONLY.
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PLAN ON PROPOSED SHOPFRONT (1:50)

PROPOSED SHOPFRONT ELEVATION A-A (1:50)PROPOSED SECTION C-C PROPOSED SECTION B-B
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